Tekst 8

18 A B C D

19 A B C

20 Omcirkel ‘wel’ of ‘niet’.

1 wel
2 wel
3 wel
4 wel
21 A B C
Tekst 9
22 A B C
23 A B C
24 A B C
25 A B C
26 A B C
27 A B C
28 A B C
Tekst 10

niet
niet
niet

niet

29 A B C D

30 Omcirkel fjuist’ of ‘onjuist’.

1

2
3
4
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juist
juist
juist

juist

onjuist
onjuist
onjuist

onjuist
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lees verder » »»



3M A B C D

32 A B C D

Tekst 11

33. A B C D

34 A B C

35 Omcirkel ‘wel’ of ‘niet’.

1 wel niet

2 wel niet
3 wel niet
4 wel niet

36 A B C D

Tekst 12

37 A B C

38 A B C

Tekst 13

39 A B C D

VERGEET NIET DEZE UITWERKBIJLAGE IN TE LEVEREN

KB-0071-a-23-1-u 5/5 einde W



